2019 PROVISIONAL CONTACT SESSION SCHEDULE

PIETERMARITZBURG

apc

\RUGRAMME

VENUES

PIETERMARITZBURG - AGSA PIETERMARITZBURG [CASCADES] | DURBAN - ONOMO HOTEL - NORTH BEACH

Date Day Course Topic Time
26-Apr Friday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 1 - Intro & Case Study 1 09h00
09-May | Thursday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 2 - Research C/Study 1 09h00
23-May | Thursday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 3 - Info on the day C/Study 1 09h00
28-May | Tuesday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 4 - Responses C/Study 1 09h00
14-Jun Friday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 5 - Mod 1 Wrap/Intro Mod 2 09h00
22-Jun Saturday Assessment 1 08h00
18-Jul Thursday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 6 - Module 3 09h00
05-Aug Monday Assessment 1 Supp 09h00
15-Aug Thursday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 7 - Report Back Mod 3 / Mod 4 0Sh00
26-Aug Monday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 8 - Module 4 Online
25-Sep Wednesday Assessment 2 039h00
15-Oct Tuesday Durban Pre Supp Pre Supp Intervention (Mod 6] 08h00
Attend at Durban Venue At Durban Public Venue

19-0Oct Saturday Assessment 2 Supp 08h00
23-0ct Wednesday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 9 - Maodule 7 08h00
04-Nov Monday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 10 - Module 7 Online
20-Nov Wednesday SAICA APC Final APC Assessment 0Sh00
19-0ct Saturday Assessment 2 Supp 08h00
23-0ct Wednesday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 9 - Module 7 08h00
04-Nov Monday Pietermaritzburg CLASS 10 - Module 7 Online
20-Nov Wednesday SAICA APC Final APC Assessment 09h00

VENUES ARE NOT PROVIDED FOR THE PRE SUPP INTERVENTION AND CLASSES 8 AND 10

VIDEQS OF THESE CLASSES ARE PROVIDED ONLINE

#futureproofCA (Contact Sessions - 2 Hours unless otherwise stated. Assessments 8 Hours.]



